(R)3
(A)2
1(P) 3(R)
(A)2
(P)1
Valve model
VK332 0.47
0.41

VV3K3 05 0142
VV3K3 0520
How to Order Applicable solenoid valve
VK332--M5(-Q)
VK332--01(-Q)
Applicable blanking plate
assembly
VK300-42-1A
Bracket
VK300-43-1A
Applicable solenoid valve
VK334-(-Q)
Applicable blanking plate
assembly
VK300-42-1A
Bracket
VK300-43-1A
Applicable solenoid valve
VK334-(-Q)
Applicable blanking plate
assembly
VK300-42-1A
Applicable solenoid valve
VK332--M5(-Q)
VK332--01(-Q)
Applicable blanking plate
assembly
VK300-42-1A
Type 20: Body ported
(A port top ported)
Type 40: Base mounted
(A port bottom ported)
Type 42: Base mounted
(A port side ported)
Type S42
(Solenoids on the same side of A port)
Common SUP/Common EXH
VV3K3 0540 01
How to Order
How to Order
VV3K3 0521
How to OrderType 21: Body ported
(A port top ported)
Common SUP/Individual EXH
CE-compliant
Q CE-compliant
Nil —
CE-compliant
Q CE-compliant
Nil —
CE-compliant
Q CE-compliant
Nil —
CE-compliant
Q CE-compliant
Nil —
VK300 Series
Manifold Specifications
Option
Nil None
F
With bracket
(Not mounted)
Valve stations
1 station
20 stations
01
20 Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
P, R port
thread type
00F
00N
00T
Nil
Port size
01 Rc 1 8
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
Thread
type
F
N
T
Nil
Valve stations
Piping method Common SUP, Common EXH
Common SUP, Individual EXH
1 to 20
Body ported, Base mounted
Body ported
··· ···
A port:
Rc 1/8, M5 x 0.8
A port:
Rc 1/8, M5 x 0.8
P port: Rc 1/8
R port: Rc 1/8
P port: Rc 1/8
R port: Rc 1/8
A port: Rc 1/8
P port: Rc 1/8
R port: Rc 1/8
A port: Rc 1/8
P port: Rc 1/8
R port: Rc 1/8
R port: Rc 1/8 P port: Rc 1/8
A port: Rc 1/8